WIREMOLD / OPEN SPACE
IN
D
EX
FL
O
O
R
BO
XE
S
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WIREMOLD 89
OMNIBOX™ SERIES FLOOR BOXES
Nonmetallic Duplex Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
828PR-BLK (Black)
828PR-BRN (Brown)
Omnibox Series Nonmetallic Cover Plate Flanges Ordering Information (continued)
Omnibox Series Nonmetallic Cover Plates Ordering Information
3 3/16"
(81mm)
4 1/8"
(105mm)
Flip lids. Can also be used with a
106 type communication adapter.
Nonmetallic Communication Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
829PFL-BLK (Black)
829PFL-BRN (Brown)
3 3/16"
(81mm)
4 1/8"
(105mm)
Individual flip lids. Gasket included.
Wiremold CM Series CM-MAB-BK
bezel is included.
3 3/16"
(81mm)
4 1/8"
(105mm) Individual flip lids. Gasket included.
Ortronics® MAB6TJ TracJack
and MAB3S2 Series II adapters
included.
Nonmetallic Communications Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
829PCK-BLK (Black)
829PCK-BRN (Brown)
Breakouts. Feed through only, not
for use with a mounting plate for
communication jacks.
3 3/16"
(81mm)
4 1/8"
(105mm)
Nonmetallic Communications Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
829PSTC-BLK (Black)
829PSTC-BRN (Brown)
3 3/16"
(81mm)
4 1/8"
(105mm)
Data slides. Feed through only, not
for use with a mounting plate for
communication jacks.
Nonmetallic Communication Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
829PFLRT-BLK (Black)
829PFLRT-BRN (Brown)
13"
(330mm)
5 3/4"
(146mm)
For Ortronics® connectivity use
with 829PFLRT Cover. For Activate™
connectivity use with 829PFL
Cover. Accepts Ortronics® MAB6TJ
TracJack and MAB3S2 Series II
adapters and Wiremold CM Series
inserts, sold separately.
Three-Gang Nonmetallic Carpet Flange
PART NUMBERS:
837PCC-BLK (Black)
837PCC-BRN (Brown)
3 3/16"
(81mm)
4 1/8"
(105mm)
May be used with Ortronics®
Connectivity systems in
conjunction with 817PCC, 827PCC
and 837PCC Series flanges.
Nonmetallic GFI Cover Plate
PART NUMBERS:
828PRGFI-BLK (Black)
828PRGFI-BRN (Brown)
NOTE:  UL Listed for tile, terrazzo and carpet floors.
  Brass covers and flanges are not interchangeable with aluminum or nonmetallic covers and flanges.
Nonmetallic covers are interchangeable with aluminum flanges.